NT® INTEGRATED FLOW CONTROLLER
For continuous and batch control
Now
 av
aila
ble
 with
Liquid Flow Controller

www.entegris.com / www.entegrisfluidhandling.com
The materials integrity management company
Ordering Information
Part Number
6500–T2–F02–D06– A – P1– U1
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default)
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton®
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375 UP/Viton®
Sensor Interface
P1 =  CTFE (default)
P2 =  PFA
Set-Point Input Signal, Controller Type
A =  4-20 mA, continuous
B =  0-10 VDC, continuous
C =  0-5 VDC, continuous
K =  4-20 mA, batch
L =  0-10 VDC, batch
M =  0-5 VDC, batch
D =  DeviceNet™ communication
Electrical Connector Type
AM6 =  PVC-jacketed 6´ cable set, DeviceNet™ communication only
AM12 =  PVC-jacketed 12´ cable set, DeviceNet™ communication only
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6´ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12´ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30´ pigtail electrical cable
D00 =  Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D06 =  Polypropylene connector and 6´ PVC cable
D12 =  Polypropylene connector and 12´ PVC cable
D30 =  Polypropylene connector and 30´ PVC cable
Inlet/Outlet Port Connection
F02 =  1/4˝ Flaretek® tube fitting
F03 =  3/8˝ Flaretek® tube fitting
F04 =  1/2˝ Flaretek® tube fitting
F06 =  3/4˝ Flaretek® tube fitting
Flow Range*
T0 =  0-50 ml/min.
T1 =  0-125 ml/min.
T2 =  0-250 ml/min.
T3 =  0-500 ml/min.
T4 =  0-1250 ml/min.
T5 =  0-2.5 l/min.
T6 =  0-5 l/min.
T7 =  0-10 l/min.
T8 =  0-20 l/min.
T9 =  0-40 l/min.
Terms and
Conditions of Sale
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ “Terms
and Conditions of Sale.”
For Additional Information
For more information on NT® Integrated Flow
Controllers or our complete line of fluoropolymer
fluid handling solutions, contact your local
Entegris distributor or Entegris, Inc.
To review our complete line of sensing and
control product solutions visit Entegris’ Web site
at www.entegrisfluidhandling.com or contact
Entegris Customer Service.
* Flow ranges are scaled to zero flow, measurement is from 10 to 100% of
full scale flow range.
Product specified with a flared tube connection is packaged with two
PVDF nuts. For alternative nut materials, or custom configurations and
specifications, please contact the factory.
(Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please consult